Tax Amount Subject to Reverse charge

All disputes subject to Gurugram Jurisdiction

Prepared by-.

/ X
..{< /

allege:'
f d l /R $ i

t the
and

I ^ |p o n ^ ^ | te h m  of Educationaf anil Charitable Trust)
i u A .m .;.~ > am p|K f  Para&fdjf Near Lakkidi Rly. Station, Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur (Dist); Kerala - 680 5§^'-*',1c^ r

T 9i | 4884y ^ 2070, 284000.'E-mail :office@ncerc.ac.in, admissions@ncerc.ac.in, web : w^wPnc0̂

PRINCIPAL
N eh ru ;d a ile g e  o f

inhering  aijtrj R ose "
}a d vc T h k u y W a ir  ^
ncetW in j  -

• ii 11

tes
sss

mailto:office@ncerc.ac.in
mailto:admissions@ncerc.ac.in

4W - 32072091647C

Ideal Solutions

EQ.DFF.49/929.II ND FLDDRjSU JETHA BUILDING,
VYTTILA - TRIPUNITHURA ROAD,
tHYKODDAM - 6B2 □ 1 9
i n . c.0484-2307770,99953 51 e

Proforma Invoice No. 1.5-004/16-17.

TOTAL AMOUNT DF CONTRACT

THE KERALA VALUE ADDED TAX RULES.2005
FORM N0.8C

[See rule 58{10}]
PROFORMA INVOICE

: Rs.9,50,000/-

Nlame & Address of Awarder
M/s.Nehru College Of Educational & Charitable Trust
For Nehru Girls Hostel
Pjampady, Thiruvalwamala
Palakkad.

( 4 s
L.No

L
Discretion o f work KVAT Qty Amount

Deduct
ion

under
rule 10

Taxable Amount Tax Total Amount

1
1 Bar Screen 14.50% 02 18,000.00 18,000.00 2,610.00 20,610.00

L 2 Sludge Transfer Pump, 2HP Kirlosker 14.50% 03 50,000.00 50,000.00 7,250.00 57,250.00

( r 3 Diffusers 14.50% 20 20,000.00 20,000.00 2,900.00 22,900,00

! 4 Blower with motor- 5HP 14.50% 02 190,000.00 190,000.00 27,550.00 217,550.00

u'"'5 Pressure Sand Filter.FRP Vessel.10,000 Ltrs/Hr 14.50% 01 80,000.00 80,000.00 11,600.00 91,600.00

. ^ 6 Activated carbon filter,FRP Vessel,5000 Ltrs/Hr 14.50% 01 110,000.00 110,000.00 15,950.00 125,950.00

Vw Filter Feed Pump, 3HP Kirlosker 14.50% 02 40,000.00 40,000.00 5,800.00 45,800.00

Back Wash Pump, 2HP Kirlosker 14.50% 01 18,000.00 18,000.00 2,610.00 20,610.00

; 9 Chlorine Dosing Pump,Single phase, 14.50% 01 12,514.00 12,514.00 1,814.53 14,328.53
60 Lits/Barrel,6 Lits/Hr

n o Fecl3 Solution Feeder,White Plastic,Single Phase, 14.50% 01 12,513.00 12,513.00 1,814.39 14,327.39

O ' 1
E-Dose pumps 60Lits/Barrel 6 Lits/Hr

l 11 Control Panel 14.50% 01 140,000.00 140,000.00 20,300.00 ' 160,300.00

1 . 1
Plumbing materials 14.50% 01 95,000.00 95,000.00 13,775.00 . 108,775.00

Total 786,027.00 - 786,027.00 113,973.92 900,000.92

Round Off 0.92
Grand Total 900,000.00

Total In Words:( Rupees Nine Lakh Only)

|H & OE
DECLARATION

Certified that all the particulars shown in the above Tax Invoice are true and correct and that our Registration under KVAT Act 2003 is valid as on the date of
his bill. *» y

. ,, n CV 1
F o r  Id e a l S o lu tio n s

V>

A u th o rise d  S ig n a to r y

P R IN C IP A L
Nehm C ollege of

eng inee ring  an4 Research Centre
Ogrnpatly. Thiruvilwamala Thrisaur Cnp£jl

Pin .6 8 0  597 Kera la

ABIDING WATER TREATMENTS
Nallamthottath building / '
Kozhencherry
Pathanamthitta
Pin 689641
GSTIN/UNI 32CNCPD4370D1ZN